
State Holidays 
Day/Date 2023-2024 Hawaiʻi State Holidays (August-July) 

Friday, Aug 18, 2023 Statehood Day 

Monday, Sept. 4, 2023 Labor Day 

Friday Nov. 10, 2023 Veterans' Day 

Thursday, Nov. 23, 2023 Thanksgiving 

Monday, Dec. 25, 2023 Christmas Holiday (observed) 

Monday, Jan.1, 2024 New Year's Holiday (observed) 

Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 Presidents' Day 

Tuesday, Mar. 26, 2024 Prince Jonah Kūhiō Kalanianaʻole Day 

Friday, Mar. 29, 2024 Good Friday 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 King Kamehameha I Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day 
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